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Term Dates 2024-2025

	2024
	

	School Starts
	Wednesday 4th September

	Break Up
	Friday 25th October 

	School Starts
	Monday 4th November

	Break Up 
	Friday 20th December

	2025
	

	School Starts
	Tuesday 7th January

	Break Up
	Friday 14th February

	School Starts
	Monday 24th February

	Break Up
	Friday 4th April 

	School Starts
	Tuesday 22nd April

	Break Up
	Friday 23rd May 

	School Starts
	Monday 2nd June

	Breaks Up
	Friday 18th July



School Closed 
Monday 5th May - May Day 
St George’s Catholic Primary School
Overdale, Eastfield, Scarborough, YO11 3RE
01723 583535   e: admin@sgsyorks.org
w: www.st-georges.n-yorks.sch.uk
Executive Headteacher: Mr A Krli
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St Cuthbert’s Roman Catholic Academy Trust
St Mary's College

Cranbrook Avenue

Hull, HU6 7TN
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Tel. 01482851136
Email. SCRCATadmin@smchull.org
Web. www.scrcat.org
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